District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NA 88240

District III

District III

Oil Conservation Division

05/18/10

432-684-6631

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Submit to Appropriate District Office

1000 Rio Brazos District IV	s Rd., Azt	ec, NM <b>*#</b> 410	19 2010	1	il Conservati 20 South St.				Suon	ш со тррі	5 Copies	
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. France	cis Dr., S	anta/FFO	55OCL	)	Santa Fe, N	M 87505					AMENDED REPORT	
<sup>1</sup> Operator n John H. Hen	I. name an	REQU	EST FO	OR ALI	LOWABLE	AND AUT	HO	RIZATION <sup>2</sup> OGRID Nui			PORT	
P.O. Box 304	40	-				012024 <sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date 05/05/						
Midland, TX  API Numb			ol Name						linebry		OHC – HOB - 0365	
30 – 025-2			ebry Oil &	Gas					666			
<sup>7</sup> Property C 005	<sup>8</sup> Pr Hin					<sup>9</sup> W 12	ell Numbe	er				
II. 10 Su	rface     Sectio	Location  n Townshi	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	e North/South Lin		Feet from the	East/West line		County	
K 12 22S			37E	Lot Ruii	2310	SOUTH		2310		EST	Lea	
		Iole Locat										
UL or lot no.	Sectio	n Townshi	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet from the	East/	West line	County	
12 Lse Code P	<sup>13</sup> Pro	Producing Method Code Date P 05/05/10			C-129 I Climit Number				ffective Date 17 C-129 Expiration			
III. Oil a	and G	as Transpo	rters		<u> </u>	<del></del>					······································	
18 Transpor					19 Transpor						<sup>20</sup> O/G/W	
034053		and Address  Plains Marketing Co.  P. O. Box 4648									o	
					Houston, TX				*** ** *			
024650					Targa Re 1000 Louisan						G	
						n, TX 77002						
							**********					
				aneran,			P Sta					
IV. Wel	l Com	pletion Da	ta									
<sup>21</sup> Spud Da		<sup>22</sup> Ready Date			<sup>23</sup> TD 7350'	<sup>24</sup> PBTD 7150'			<sup>25</sup> Perforations 5452-5837'		<sup>26</sup> <b>DHC</b> , <b>MC</b> HOB - 0365	
<sup>27</sup> H	ole Size	e <sup>28</sup> Casing		g & Tubing Size		<sup>29</sup> Depth S		Set		30 Sacks Cement		
			2	2-3/8" tbg		70	52'					
V. Well				33		34		1 35				
31 Date New Oil 32 Gas Delivery Da 05/05/10			<sup>33</sup> Test Date 05/16/10		<sup>34</sup> Test Lengt 24		h so T	bg. Pressure 20		<sup>36</sup> Csg. Pressure 25		
<sup>37</sup> Choke Size		<sup>38</sup> Oil 6/18		3	<sup>9</sup> Water 11/33	<sup>40</sup> Gas 72/180mcf					<sup>41</sup> Test Method Pumping	
<sup>42</sup> I hereby cer been complied	d with ar	nd that the inf	ormation gi	ven above	Division have is true and			OIL CONSER	VATIO	N DIVISIO	N	
complete to the Signature:	,	f my knowled 				Approved by:		Kan .				
Printed name: Carolyn Doran Haynes						Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER						
Title: Engineer			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Approval Date:		JUL 26	2010			
E-mail Addres		ma	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				•					
cdoranhaynes( Date:	ajnhc.o	<del></del>	hone:									

	05/05/10	7350'	7150'	5931-6166'	DHC – HOB - 0365			
<sup>27</sup> Hole Size	<sup>28</sup> Casing	& Tubing Size	<sup>29</sup> Depth Set		30 Sacks Cement			
	2	3/8" tbg	7052'					
V. Well Test Da	4		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					

37 Choke Size 38 Oil 40 Gas Water Test Method 6/18 11/33 72/180 **Pumping** <sup>42</sup> I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name: Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER Carolyn Doran Haynes Title: Approval Date: Engineer JUL 2 6 2010 E-mail Address cdoranhaynes@jhhc.org Date: Phone: 05/18/10 432-684-6631

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue. Artesia. NM 88210

State of New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
Natural Resources

District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV 1220 S. St. France	Rd., Aztec	, NM 87410	19 20		il Conservati 20 South St.				Subn	nit to App	oropriate District Office 5 Copies		
1220 S. St. Franc	us Dr., San		_		Santa Fe, N						AMENDED REPORT		
	<u>I.</u>		EST FC	R ALI	OWABLE	AND AU	НО			ΓRANS	PORT		
<sup>1</sup> Operator n John H. Hen								<sup>2</sup> OGRID Nu	mber	012024			
P.O. Box 304 Midland, TX	10 79702-3	040							Blinebry	ode/ Effe , BDAS	ctive Date 05/05/10 DHC – HOB - 0365		
<sup>4</sup> API Number 30 – 025-24			l Name Ison Drink	ard Abo,	South				<sup>6</sup> P	ool Code )0			
<sup>7</sup> Property C			perty Nan							ell Numl	<u> </u>		
005	Hinte	<del></del>				12							
11. Surface Location						the North/South Line   Feet from the   East/West line   Cou							
K	12	22S	2310	SOUTH 2310 WES					, ,				
		ole Location											
UL or lot no.		Township	Range	Lot Idn			n line	Feet from the	East/	West line	County		
12 Lse Code P		cing Method Code P			<sup>15</sup> C-129 Peri	29 Permit Number		C-129 Effective	Effective Date		<sup>17</sup> C-129 Expiration Date		
III Oil a	nd Cae	Transpor	·	5/10						<u> </u>			
18 Transpor		Transpor	i tti s		19 Transpo	rter Name	<del></del>	<del> </del>			<sup>20</sup> O/G/W		
OGRID		and Address Plains Marketing Co.											
034053		P. O. Box 4648									o		
					Houston, TX	77210-4648							
024650			···		Targa Re		G						
		1000 Louisana, Suite 4300 Houston, TX 77002											
					110451011, 1			<u></u>	<del> </del>				
						<del></del>	1.3						
		-42 D . 4											
21 Spud Da		upletion Data  22 Ready Date			<sup>23</sup> TD	<sup>24</sup> PBTD		25 Perfora	tions		<sup>26</sup> DHC, MC		
•					7350'	7150'		6288-70	288-7012'		DHC - HOB - 0365		
<sup>27</sup> Ho	ole Size		<sup>28</sup> Casin	& Tubing Size		<sup>29</sup> Depth S		et		30 Sa	cks Cement		
		2-3/				7052'							
							<del></del>						
V. Well													
31 Date New		<sup>32</sup> Gas Deliv 05/05/		1	Test Date 05/16/10	te 34 Test Length 24		h 35 T	Tbg. Pressure 20		<sup>36</sup> Csg. Pressure 25		
<sup>37</sup> Choke Si	ize	<sup>38</sup> Oi 6/18		3:	9 Water 11/33	<sup>40</sup> Gas 36/180mcf					<sup>41</sup> Test Method Pumping		
<sup>42</sup> I hereby cert	ify that th	e rules of the	e Oil Cons	ervation D	ivision have			OIL CONSER	VATIO	N DIVISI	ON		
been complied complete to the	with and best of n	mat the information in the control of the control o	rmation gives and belie	ven above ef.	is true and			_	<u> </u>	•			
Signature:	e es selv	~ Das	- lhan	~		Approved by:	/	A Company	[/_ 1]	<b>/</b>			
Printed name:	<del></del>					Title:	961	MAI EIMA B	M	· 			
Carolyn Doran Haynes Title:						Approval Date:							
Engineer						Approval Date: JUL 2 6 2010							
E-mail Address cdoranhaynes													
Date: 05/	/18/10		one: 2-684-663	 1									
132 007 0031													